
Törns 2019

Logge Ort Ankunft Meilen
1102 Kiel Mönkeberg
1152 Svendborg 04.06.19 50
1220 Nyord 05.06.19 68
1237 Rödvig 07.06.19 17
1272 Smygehug 07.06.19 35
1321 Hammerhus/Borgholm 08.06.19 49
1386 Sandhamn 13.06.19 65
1428 Kalmar 14.06.19 42 326 Baum gebrochen
1455 Byskär 18.06.19 27
1481 Fiegeholm 19.06.19 26
1503 Sandvik 22.06.19 22
1534 Kalmar 23.06.19 31 432 Baum neu
1552 Borgholm 26.06.19 18
1595 Orrholmen/Krakelund 27.06.19 43
1626 Batsviken 28.06.19 31
1634 Torrö 29.06.19 8
1647 Fyrudden 30.06.19 13
1667 Arkösund 03.07.19 20
1690 Nyköping 04.07.19 23 588 Doro und Frauke
1704 Aspö 07.07.19 14
1721 Öja 08.07.19 17
1731 Nynäshamn 09.07.19 10
1741 Alö 10.07.19 10
1751 Utö 11.07.19 10
1761 Kolnäsviken 13.07.19 10
1765 Dalarö 14.07.19 4
1775 Napoleonviken 15.07.19 10
1781 Saltjösbaden 16.07.19 6 91 Frauke
1793 Ramsviken (Björnö) 17.07.19 12
1810 Hemviken (Gällnö) 18.07.19 17
1819 Paradiesviken 20.07.19 9
1824 Stavsudden Nord 22.07.19 5
1839 Malma Kvarn 22.07.19 15
1849 Nändö 23.07.19 10
1858 Biskopsön 25.07.19 9
1868 Fjärdlang 26.07.19 10
1877 Dalarö 27.07.19 9
1898 Utö 28.07.19 21
1911 Nynäshamn 02.08.19 13
1925 Fifang Süd 03.08.19 14
1940 Ringsön 04.08.19 15
1946 Starrängsviken 06.08.19 6
1950 Broken 07.08.19 4
1958 Nyköping 08.08.19 8 268 Doro
1982 Snedskär 11.08.19 24
2000 Haskö 12.08.19 18
2025 Kungsholmen 13.08.19 25 Druckausgleichsbehälter kaputt
2067 Fiegeholm 14.08.19 42
2090 Sandvik 15.08.19 23



2112 Stora Rör 16.08.19 22
2122 Kalmar 17.08.19 10
2131 Morbylänga 20.08.19 9
2177 Karlskrona 22.08.19 46
2204 Ternö 23.08.19 27
2214 Hanö 24.08.19 10
2265 Kaseberga 25.08.19 51
2296 Gislovsläge 26.08.19 31
2328 Rödvig 27.08.19 32
2345 Nyord 28.08.19 17 1243
2359 Vordingborg 29.08.19 14
2382 Femö 30.08.19 23
2413 Lundeborg 31.08.19 31
2436 Marstall 01.09.19 23
2472 Kiel Mönkeberg 02.09.19 36 1370
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